and project team members. 

The Soleira development will consist of a total of four hundred and fi6y (450) units that include a variety 

of housing op�ons. This mix includes fi6y-five (55) townhomes with a mix of rear and front entry 

buildings (Townhouse/Rowhouse), one-hundred and five (105) tradi�onal single-family detached 

homesites (Single-Family Detached Dwelling), forty-one (41) paired-pa�o ranch homesites (Duplex), 

nineteen (19) gallery buildings that will consist of two-hundred and forty-five (245) fee simple 

condominium units (Apartment/Condominium), and four (4) single-family carriage style homesites 

(Carriage House).   

Access and Roadways 

Access to the project site will be off Hands Pike Road. Public streets will provide internal circula�on